© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com
55
TANTALUM MOLDED / RADIAL - MIL-C-49137/6
T370/T378 (CX06) MIL-PRF-49137/6 SERIES
The KEMET Micron Series is available in a variety of case styles and
sizes. They are designed to operate from -55°C to +85°C at full volt-
age and to +125°C with derating. Typical applications include use in
bypass coupling, filtering, and timing circuits.

MILITARY CX06
PRODUCT
 PART NUMBER
KEMET MILITARY
EQUIVALENT PRODUCT
T378 PART NUMBER
MAX.
D.C.
LEAKAGE
µA@25°C
MAX.
DISSIPATION
FACTOR
% @ 25°C
120Hz
220.0 F T370F227(1)003AS CX06B227(2) T378F227(3)003AS 9.0 15
15.0 C T370C156(1)004AS CX06C156(2) T378C156(3)004AS 1.0 8.0
47.0 D T370D476(1)004AS CX06C476(2) T378D476(3)004AS 2.0 8.0
68.0 E T370E686(1)004AS CX06C686(2) T378E686(3)004AS 3.0 8.0
10.0 C T370C106(1)006AS CX06D106(2) T378C106(3)006AS 1.0 6.0
33.0 D T370D336(1)006AS CX06D336(2) T378D336(3)006AS 2.0 6.0
47.0 E T370E476(1)006AS CX06D476(2) T378E476(3)006AS 3.0 6.0
150.0 F T370F157(1)006AS CX06D157(2) T378F157(3)006AS 9.0 10.0
6.8 C T370C685(1)010AS CX06F685(2) T378C685(3)010AS 1.0 6.0
22.0 D T370D226(1)010AS CX06F226(2) T378D226(3)010AS 2.0 6.0
33.0 E T370E336(1)010AS CX06F336(2) T378E336(3)010AS 3.0 6.0
100.0 F T370F107(1)010AS CX06F107(2) T378F107(3)010AS 9.0 8.0
15.0 D T370D156(1)015AS CX06H156(2) T378D156(3)015AS 2.0 6.0
22.0 E T370E226(1)015AS CX06H226(2) T378E226(3)015AS 3.0 6.0
68.0 F T370F686(1)015AS CX06H686(2) T378F686(3)015AS 9.0 8.0
3.3 C T370C335(1)020AS CX06J335(2) T378C335(3)020AS 1.0 6.0
4.7 C T370C475(1)020AS CX06J475(2) T378C475(3)020AS 1.0 6.0
10.0 D T370D106(1)020AS CX06J106(2) T378D106(3)020AS 2.0 6.0
15.0 E T370E156(1)020AS CX06J156(2) T378E156(3)020AS 3.0 6.0
47.0 F T370F476(1)020AS CX06J476(2) T378F476(3)020AS 9.0 8.0
2.2 C T370C225(1)025AS CX06K225(2) T378C225(3)025AS 1.0 6.0
6.8 D T370D685(1)025AS CX06K685(2) T378D685(3)025AS 2.0 6.0
10.0 E T370E106(1)025AS CX06K106(2) T378E106(3)025AS 3.0 6.0
33.0 F T370F336(1)025AS CX06K336(2) T378F336(3)025AS 9.0 6.0
0.68 C T370C684(1)035AS CX06M684(2) T378C684(3)035AS 1.0 6.0
1.0 C T370C105(1)035AS CX06M105(2) T378C105(3)035AS 1.0 6.0
1.5 C T370C155(1)035AS CX06M155(2) T378C155(3)035AS 1.0 6.0
2.2 D T370D225(1)035AS CX06M225(2) T378D225(3)035AS 2.0 6.0
3.3 D T370D335(1)035AS CX06M335(2) T378D335(3)035AS 2.0 6.0
4.7 D T370D475(1)035AS CX06M475(2) T378D475(3)035AS 2.0 6.0
6.8 E T370E685(1)035AS CX06M685(2) T378E685(3)035AS 3.0 6.0
10.0 F T370F106(1)035AS CX06M106(2) T378F106(3)035AS 9.0 6.0
15.0 F T370F156(1)035AS CX06M156(2) T378F156(3)035AS 9.0 6.0
22.0 F T370F226(1)035AS CX06M226(2) T378F3226(3)035AS 9.0 6.0
3 VOLT RATING AT 85°C – 2 VOLT RATING AT 125°C
4 VOLT RATING AT 85°C – 2.7 VOLT RATING AT 125°C
6 VOLT RATING AT 85°C – 4 VOLT RATING AT 125°C
35 VOLT RATING AT 85°C – 23 VOLT RATING AT 125°C